PSNH FUNDING LLC 3
MONTHLY SERVICER CERTIFICATE

07/01/2019

Pursuant to Section 4.01(d)(2) of the Servicing Agreement, dated as of May 8, 2018 (the “Agreement”), between Public Service
Company of New Hampshire, as servicer (the “Servicer”), and PSNH Funding LLC 3, the Servicer does hereby certify as follows:

Capitalized terms used herein have their respective meanings as set forth in the Agreement.

For the Monthly Period:

1.

a)
b)

3.
a)
b)
<)
d)

Billings:

June 2019

Residential

General Service

Primary General
Service

Large General
Service

Outdoor Lighting

Monthly kWh
Consumption

220,811,172

132,534,556

130,855,331

98,437,943

44,015

Applicable RRB
Charge:

$0.00948

$0.00872

$0.00743

$0.00258

$0.01081

Total RRB Charge
Amount Billed this

writeoffs)

Month (net of estimated

$2,080,730.17

$1,148,767.13

$966,421.57

$252,446.05

$472.96

Cumulative RRB
Charge Amount Billed
d [this Remittance Period
(net of estimated
writeoffs)

$16,028,536.88

$7,736,016.09

$1,571,401.81

$62,495.77

Remittances:

Total Amount Remitted this Month:

Cumulative Amount Remitted this Remittance Period:

Draws on Subaccounts:

Excess Funds Subaccount Draw Amount this Month:

$6,201,005.75

Cumulative Excess Funds Subaccount Draw Amount this Remittance Period:

Capital Subaccount Draw Amount this Month:

Cumulative Capital Subaccount Draw Amount this Remittance Period:

$4,079,853.60
$34,627,952.89

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed and delivered this Monthly Servicer Certificate as of the date first
written above.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY OF
NEW HAMPSHIRE, as Servicer

o Il e

Name: Emilie O'Neil

Title: Assistant Treasurer-Corporate
Finance and Cash Management




