PSNH FUNDING LLC 3 MONTHLY SERVICER CERTIFICATE 07/01/2019

Pursuant to Section 4.01(d)(2) of the Servicing Agreement, dated as of May 8, 2018 (the "Agreement"), between Public Service Company of New Hampshire, as servicer (the "Servicer"), and PSNH Funding LLC 3, the Servicer does hereby certify as follows:

Capitalized terms used herein have their respective meanings as set forth in the Agreement.

For the Monthly Period:

June 2019

1. Billings:

		Residential	General Service	Primary General Service	Large General Service	Outdoor Lighting
a	Monthly kWh Consumption	220,811,172	132,534,556	130,855,331	98,437,943	44,015
b	Applicable RRB Charge:	\$0.00948	\$0.00872	\$0.00743	\$0.00258	\$0.01081
С	Total RRB Charge Amount Billed this Month (net of estimated writeoffs)	\$2,080,730.17	\$1,148,767.13	\$966,421.57	\$252,446.05	\$472.96
d	Cumulative RRB Charge Amount Billed this Remittance Period (net of estimated writeoffs)	\$16,028,536.88	\$7,736,016.09	\$6,201,005.75	\$1,571,401.81	\$62,495.77

2. Remittances:

a)	Total Amount Remitted this Month	\$4,079,853.60		
				#24 C27 DE2 DD

b) Cumulative Amount Remitted this Remittance Period:

\$34,627,952.89

3. Draws on Subaccounts:

a)	Excess Funds Subaccount Draw Amount this Month:	\$0.00
b)	Cumulative Excess Funds Subaccount Draw Amount this Remittance Period:	\$0.00
c)	Capital Subaccount Draw Amount this Month:	\$0.00
d)	Cumulative Capital Subaccount Draw Amount this Remittance Period:	\$0.00

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed and delivered this Monthly Servicer Certificate as of the date first written above.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY OF NEW HAMPSHIRE, as Servicer

Name: Emilie O'Neil

Title: Assistant Treasurer-Corporate Finance and Cash Management